R1.0
Hydraulic Guillotines
Easy to Operate, Affordable
Hydraulic Guillotines
Introduction
Rhino Hydraulic Guillotines
Enhance your metal-cutting operations with our advanced Hydraulic Guillotines, designed to meet your requirements. Available in various sizes,
from 2000 x 4 mm to 3200 x 6 mm, with custom dimensions available on request, these machines offer unmatched versatility. Combining

cutting every time, allowing you to handle a
wide range of materials with confidence.
Easy Operation
User-friendly design is at the heart of our
hydraulic guillotines. With straightforward
controls and intuitive features, operators of
all experience levels can quickly learn to use
the machine efficiently. The ergonomic
layout enhances safety while streamlining
your cutting processes.
Full UK Warranty Installation Included Affordable Fabrication Exceptional Service
Range
Rhino Hydraulic Guillotines - More Options
Full UK Warranty Installation Included Affordable Fabrication Exceptional Service
Model Max. Shearing Thickness (mm) Max. Shearing Width (mm) Shearing Angle (°) Number of stroke (mm) Back gauge range (mm) Motor power (kW) Net weight (kg) Dimensions (L*W*H)
QC12Y-4X2000 4 2000 1º30´ 22 20-480 4 3200 2630*2030*1600
QC12Y-4X2500 4 2500 1º30´ 20 20-480 4 3800 3130*2030*1600
QC12Y-4X3200 4 3200 1º30´ 20 20-600 5.5 5600 3840*2175*1600
QC12Y-4X4000 4 4000 1º30´ 18 20-600 5.5 7000 4640*2320*1600
QC12Y-6X2500 6 2500 1º30´ 18 20-600 7.5 5200 3130*2320*1600
QC12Y-6X3200 6 3200 1º30´ 16 20-600 7.5 6500 3840*2320*1620
QC12Y-6X4000 6 4000 1º30´ 14 20-600 7.5 8500 4630*2495*1700
QC12Y-6X6000 6 6000 1º30´ 6 20-600 11 16800 6645*2530*2250
QC12Y-8X2500 8 2500 1º30´ 14 20-600 11 6200 3140*2345*1620
QC12Y-8X3200 8 3200 1º30´ 12 20-600 11 7300 3850*2345*1620
QC12Y-8X4000 8 4000 1º30´ 10 20-600 1 9600 4630*2495*1700
QC12Y-8X6000 8 6000 1º30´ 6 20-900 15 17600 6650*2845*1700
QC12Y-12X2500 12 2500 1º30´ 12 20-900 18.5 9600 3235*3050*2100
QC12Y-12X3200 12 3200 1º30´ 10 20-900 18.5 12000 3945*3050*2100
QC12Y-12X4000 12 4000 1º30´ 8 20-900 18.5 14500 4745*3210*2200
QC12Y-12X6000 12 6000 1º30´ 5 20-900 22 29500 6745*3430*2300
QC12Y-16X2500 16 2500 2º 12 20-900 22 11600 3410*3230*2230
QC12Y-16X3200 16 3200 2º 10 20-900 22 14000 4120*3230*2230
QC12Y-16X4000 16 4000 2º 8 20-900 22 18000 4920*3330*2700
QC12Y-16X6000 16 6000 2º 6 20-900 37 43000 7100*3530*2700
QC12Y-20X2500 20 2500 2º30´ 10 20-900 37 17500 3420*3330*2700
QC12Y-20X3200 20 3200 2º30´ 8 20-900 37 25500 4180*3330*2700
QC12Y-20X4000 20 4000 2º30´ 6 20-900 37 29000 4980*3480*2830
QC12Y-20X6000 20 6000 2º30´ 4 20-900 75 56500 7180*3580*2830
QC12Y-25X2500 25 2500 2º30´ 8 20-900 45 24000 3480*3430*2700
QC12Y-25X3200 25 3200 2º30´ 8 20-900 45 32000 4180*3430*2700
QC12Y-25X4000 25 4000 2º30´ 6 20-900 45 39500 4980*3580*2800
QC12Y-32X2500 32 2500 3º 6 20-900 55 33000 3760*4405*3150
QC12Y-32X3200 32 3200 3º 6 20-900 55 40500 4590*4405*3150
Main Features
With our range starting at only £16,000 plus VAT our range of incredibly priced
hydraulic guillotines offers customers an affordable entry point for their fabrication
requirements.